Filters & Centrifugal Separators
Flow rates 0.58 to 248 m³/min
Compressed air fi lters
Centrifugal separator
High-pressure fi lters
Dependable and effi  cient
Why use compressed air fi lters?

7.1 71 R 1 1/2 4.6 4.5 4.6 4.4 9.1 164, 579, 482 164, 579, 482 164, 579, 482 164, 528, 482 328, 579, 482 102
10.7 107 R 1 1/2 5.1 5.0 5.1 4.9 10.1 162, 693, 596 164, 693, 596 164, 693, 596 164, 642, 596 328, 693, 596 102
13.8 138 R 2 12.7 12.6 12.7 12.5 25.3 194, 789, 681 194, 789, 681 194, 789, 681 194, 739, 681 388, 789, 681 102
17.7 177 R 2 1/2 15 14.9 15 14.8 29.9 194, 935, 827 194, 935, 827 194, 935, 827 194, 885, 827 388, 935, 827 102
22.1 221 R 2 1/2 17.2 17.1 17.2 17 34.3 194, 1091, 983 194, 1091, 983 194, 1091, 983 194, 1040, 983 388, 1091, 983 102
18.5 185 DN   80 29.9 28.4 29.3 28.6 58.6 350, 1130, 950 350, 1025, 845 350, 1130, 950 350, 1025, 845 700, 1130, 950 610
28.3 283 DN   80 41.1 37.0 40.1 37.2 78 400, 1205, 1013 400, 1045, 853 400, 1205, 1013 400, 1045, 853 800, 1205, 1013 610
35.4 354 DN   80 41.8 37.4 40.5 38.1 79.3 400, 1240, 1013 400, 1045, 853 400, 1205, 1013 400, 1045, 853 800, 1205, 1013 610
52.6 526 DN 100 53.4 48.4 51.5 49.7 101.9 440, 1240, 1023 440, 1085, 868 440, 1240, 1023 440, 1085, 868 880, 1240, 1023 610
70.8 708 DN 100 70 64.4 66.7 66.2 133.6 535, 1255, 1022 535, 1105, 872 535, 1255, 1022 535, 1105, 872 1070, 1255, 1022 610
88.5 885 DN 100 71.7 65.4 67.7 67.8 136.2 535, 1255, 1022 535, 1105, 872 535, 1255, 1022 535, 1105, 872 1070, 1255, 1022 610
142 1420 DN 150 126.5 118.4 121.5 122.4 244.6 600, 1355, 1043 600, 1215, 903 600, 1355, 1043 600, 1215, 903 1200, 1355, 1043 610
195 1950 DN 150 182.8 171.4 175.9 177.1 353.7 720, 1520, 1183 720, 1245, 908 720, 1520, 1183 720, 1245, 908 1440, 1520, 1183 610
248 2480 DN 150 237.7 224.4 228.9 231.7 461.3   750, 1540, 1192 750, 1265, 917 750, 1540, 1192 750, 1265, 917 1500, 1540, 1192 610
6 1 E-B-6 E-C-6 E-D-6 E-E-6 E-F-6 E-G-6
10 1 E-B-10 E-C-10 E-D-10 E-E-10 E-F-10 E-G-10
18 1 E-B-18 E-C-18 E-D-18 E-E-18 E-F-18 E-G-18
28 1 E-B-28 E-C-28 E-D-28 E-E-28 E-F-28 E-G-28
48 1 E-B-48 E-C-48 E-D-48 E-E-48 E-F-48 E-G-48
71 1 E-B-48 E-C-71 E-D-71 E-E-71 E-F-71 E-G-71
107 1 E-B-107 E-C-107 E-D-107 E-E-107 E-F-107 E-G-107
138 1 E-B-138 E-C-138 E-D-138 E-E-138 E-F-138 E-G-138
177 1 E-B-177 E-C-177 E-D-177 E-E-177 E-F-177 E-G-177
221 1 E-B-138 E-C-221 E-D-221 E-E-221 E-F-221 E-G-221
185 1 E-B-185 E-C-185 E-D-185 E-E-185 E-F-185 E-G-185
283 2 E-B-283 E-C-283 E-D-283 E-E-283 E-F-283 E-G-283
354 2 E-B-185 E-C-185 E-D-185 E-E-185 E-F-185 E-G-185
526 3 E-B-185 E-C-185 E-D-185 E-E-185 E-F-185 E-G-185
708 4 E-B-185 E-C-185 E-D-185 E-E-185 E-F-185 E-G-185
885 5 E-B-185 E-C-185 E-D-185 E-E-185 E-F-185 E-G-185

15.2 18.0 ZK 05 G 2 5.3 4.3 575 x 150 x –
16.3 19.3 ZK 061 DN 65 11.0 22.0 654 x 370 x 168.3
26.4 31.3 ZK 071 DN 65 17.5 28.0 733 x 400 x 193.7
26.4 31.3 ZK 072 DN 80 18.0 30.0 733 x 400 x 193.7
46.1 55.4 ZK 08 DN 125 35.5 50.0 865 x 450 x 244.5
30.6 36.7 ZK 081 DN 80 34.0 44.0 892 x 460 x 244.5
36.8 43.6 ZK 091 DN 80 47.0 52.0 983 x 550 x 273
47.7 56.9 ZK 09 DN 125 50.0 60.0 983 x 550 x 273
80 95.8 ZK 10 DN 150 76.0 74.5 1082 x 570 x 324
1.75 18 R 1/2 9 371 x 146 300 62
2.83 28 R 1 9 371 x 117 300 62
7.1 71 R 1 12 591 x 117 520 48
14.2 142 DN 65 35 930 x 350 650 48
7 25 40 64
1 3 5 8
18 1 E-B-18/28 E-B-18/28 E-B-18/28 E-B-18/28 E-B-18/28
28 1 E-B-18/28 E-B-18/28 E-B-18/28 E-B-18/28 E-B-18/28
71 1 E-B-71 E-C-71 E-E-71 E-F-71 E-G-71
142 1 E-B-283 E-C-283 E-E-283 E-F-283 E-G-283
Technical Specifications
Compressed air filter for max. 16bar, max. operating temp. +66°C
Filter series: FB, FC, FD, FE, FF, FG, FFG   –   Filter sizes: 6, 10, 18,  28, 48, 71, 107, 138, 177, 221, 185, 283, 354, 526, 708, 885, 1420, 1950, 2480